Y uhou
@\\C/O q n

Lesson and Special Events Prices

é»
Wrgrrss

Private Lessons
1/2 Hour
3/4 Hour
Full Hour

Semi-Private (per person)
Maximum 2 Riders; Price per person

1/2 Hour
3/4 Hour
Full Hour

Group Lesson (per person)
1/2 Hour
Full Hour

Hack (per person)
3/4 Hour

(Effective May 1, 2022)

£35.00
£40.00
£45.00

£30.00
£35.00
£40.00

£25.00
£35.00

£35.00



\\O’\O\" houy,
X
oy

; Lesson and Special Events Prices
(Effective May 1, 2022)

<4
Wrgrrss

SPECIAL EVENTS

Pony Days
4 Hours £55.00

Own a Pony for a Day and find out what to expect when you own a
pony!

This special event happens on various dates throughout the year. Watch
our Facebook page to find out when the next one is happening.

What's included:

Daily Stable Management
1/2 hour Riding Lesson
1/2 hour Hack

Certificate at the end

Birthday Parties

1 Hour
6 Kids £170
8 Kids £200

Celebrate your kids birthday at C.C. Equestrian Stables
What'’s included

e 1/2 hour pony ride around Harburn Estate

e 1/2 hour grooming session after the ride



