

Lesson and Special Events Prices

(Effective May 1, 2022)

Private Lessons	
1/2 Hour	£35.00
3/4 Hour Full Hour	£40.00 £45.00
Maximum 2 Riders; Price per person	
1/2 Hour	£30.00
3/4 Hour	£35.00
Full Hour	£40.00
Group Lesson (per person)	
1/2 Hour	£25.00
Full Hour	£35.00
Hack (per person)	
3/4 Hour	£35.00



Lesson and Special Events Prices

(Effective May 1, 2022)

SPECIAL EVENTS

Pony Days

4 Hours £55.00

Own a Pony for a Day and find out what to expect when you own a pony!

This special event happens on various dates throughout the year. Watch our Facebook page to find out when the next one is happening.

What's included:

- Daily Stable Management
- 1/2 hour Riding Lesson
- 1/2 hour Hack
- · Certificate at the end

Birthday Parties

1 Hour

6 Kids £170 8 Kids £200

Celebrate your kids birthday at C.C. Equestrian Stables What's included

- 1/2 hour pony ride around Harburn Estate
- 1/2 hour grooming session after the ride